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REVISED DATESHEET
B.A. (General) Part - II

(July Batch, Offline Mode: ODL): 2024-25

Timing: 2.30 PM to 5.30 PM.

Centre of Examination: Jamia Senior Secondary School, Gate No. 17

Jamia Millia Islamia

| DATE | DAY | COURSE | COURSE TITLE
CODE
20.7.2025 | Sunday BEG-02 Prose
BHD-02 Madhya Ugeen Kavya
BUL-02 Modern Urdu Poetry (Jadeed Urdu Shairi)
22.7.2025 Tuesday BECO-02 Income & Employment Theory
2472025 | Thursday | BECO-03 Indian Economy .
26.7.2025 | Saturday BS0-02 Society in India |
[ 28.7.2025 Monday BSO-03 Techniques of Investigation o
30.7.2025 Wednesday | BISLS-02 Cultural H'iistory of Islam (Abbasids) o
01.8.2025 Friday BISLS-03 Islam in Medieval India
03.8.2025 Sunday BEG-03 Poetry
BHD-03 Katha Sahitya
BUL-03 Classical Urdu Prose (Qadeem Urdu Nasar)
05.8.2025 Tuesday BHIS-02 History Medieval India: 1206 to 1707
07.8.2025 | Thursday BHIS-03 The Medieval World: 5" to the 17" Century
09.8.2025 Saturday GEG-02 General English — I1
10.8.2025 Sunday | BPS-02 Government and Politics in India
17.8.2025 Sunday BPS-03 Principles of Public Administration with
Special Reference to India)

Note: The dates of the two papers have been shifted to Weekends, i.e., BPS-02 pre-ponded to
10.08.2025 (Sun), and BPS-03 shifted to 17.08.2025 (Sunday).
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